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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $156.00 $107.00 $49.00  2.84 -2.61 -0.0720 SPOT

 2.84
20 SPOT Totals: $107.00 $156.00 $49.00 

40 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00  0.09  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.09
BOTTOM S Totals: $2.00 $5.00 $3.00 

4 $15.00 $30.00 ($15.00)  0.27  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.22  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.55
KINGO Totals: $30.00 $30.00 $0.00 

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.09  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $173.75 $132.50 $41.25  3.16  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

5 $145.00 $36.50 $108.50  2.64  0.93  0.02LASTBALL

6 $134.25 $40.00 $94.25  2.44  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

 8.33
LASTBALL Totals: $209.00 $458.00 $249.00 

3 $55.00 $0.80 $54.20  1.00  0.68  0.01LUCKY C

 1.00
LUCKY C Totals: $0.80 $55.00 $54.20 

8 $235.60 $15.00 $220.60  4.29  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.29
PENNY Totals: $15.00 $235.60 $220.60 

4 $0.40 $0.02 $0.38  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $1.80 $0.00 $1.80  0.03  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.04
PENY Totals: $0.02 $2.20 $2.18 

1 $390.00 $412.50 ($22.50)  7.09  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $152.00 $77.00 $75.00  2.77  0.84  0.02Regular

3 $82.00 $9.00 $73.00  1.49  0.83  0.01Regular

4 $42.50 $8.75 $33.75  0.77  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $10.00 $401.00 ($391.00)  0.18  0.67  0.00Regular

10 $600.00 $276.00 $324.00  10.92  0.67  0.07Regular

12 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00  0.36  0.69  0.00Regular

 23.61
Regular Totals: $1,194.25 $1,298.00 $103.75 

1 $622.75 $345.20 $277.55  11.33  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $861.40 $660.00 $201.40  15.67  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $1,643.40 $1,340.30 $303.10  29.90  0.54  0.16SPOTLITE

4 $61.00 $6.30 $54.70  1.11  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $68.50 $1.60 $66.90  1.25  0.45  0.01SPOTLITE

 59.25
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,353.40 $3,257.05 $903.65 

 0.54 100.00Grand Totals $5,496.85 $3,911.47 $1,585.38 
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